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The restaurant from Chino Hills offers 82 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.7.
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Thai Corner Menu

Vegetarian

PAD WOON SEN

Haubtai

KHAO SOI

Salad

THAI SALAD

Meat Dishes

YELLOW CURRY

1 {a Carte

STIR-FRIED CURRY WOK

for The Small Hunger

CASHEW

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

[ ]
Rice
EXOTIC FRIED RICE

Ramen
TOM YUM SEAFOOD

Tapas
EGGPLANT TAPAS
Curries

PANANG CURRY

$13.0

$14.0

$11.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$19.0

$13.0

$13.0

Homemade Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE

Noodle Dishes
KAI KUA

Sichuan Dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN
Chicksen Wings

WINGS

flsian Specialties

SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Boq

GREEN BEAN

Noodle Soups

WONTON NOODLE SOUP

Noodle Soup

BEEF NOODLE SOUP

House Specials

FRIED CHICKEN OVER FRIED RICE

Rice & Noodles

RAD NA

$13.0

$13.0

$11.0

$12.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$14.0

$15.0

$13.0
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Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Indian Vegetarian

MIXED VEGETABLE

House Special

BBQ PORK FRIED RICE

Popular Ttems

FRIED DUMPLING

Specialty

CASHEW FISH FILLET

Street Food Menu
KAI YANG

Specialty Tried Rice
PORK RIB FRIED RICE
Rice Selection
STEAMED WHITE RICE

Bar-B-Q

MOO YANG

Bbg|Grilled

CRYING TIGER

Pan-Tried Noodle

RAD NA CRISPY

$12.0

$13.0

$15.0

$8.8

$17.0

$15.0

$14.0

$12.0

$17.0

$13.0

Dinner House Special

CASHEW CRISPY CHICKEN $15.0
GINGER FISH FILLET $17.0
nirees | Vegetarian Entrees

PRIK KING $13.0

Habibi's Specials

SPICY FISH FILLET $17.0
(] [ ] (]

Tactian House Specialties

LARB $11.0

Uncategorized

FRIED PORK RIB $15.0
[ ] [ ]

Rice Dishes

SOUTH SEA FRIED RICE $17.0

CRAB FRIED RICE $15.0

TOM KHA SHRIMP $15.0

TOFU SOUP $13.0

Chinese

WONTON SOUP $13.0

EGG ROLL $8.0

Thai

RED CURRY $13.0
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GREEN CURRY $13.0
Side Orders
STEAMED VEGETABLE $3.5

STEAMED BROWN RICE

Starters

BASIL $13.0
GLASS NOODLE SALAD $13.0
THAI ICED TEA $3.8
THAI ICED COFFEE $3.8

[ ] [ ]

Noodles {ind Rice Dishes
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $15.0
PAD SEE EW $13.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

CHICKEN

SOUP

HOUSE NOODLE SOUP $13.0
SPICY NOODLE SOUP $13.0
PAD KEE MAO $13.0

Fried Rice
THAI FRIED RICE

SPICY SHRIMP FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

BEEF SALAD
PAPAYA SALAD
SIDE SALAD
GRAND SALAD

@
fippetizers
FRIED WONTON
% CHEESE WONTON

FRIED SHRIMP
FRIED TOFU

Soup

TOM YUM SHRIMP
TOM KHA CHICKEN
TOM YUM

TOM YUM CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
GINGER

BROCCOLI

GARLIC

MANGO

TOFU
BEEF

$13.0
$15.0

$14.0
$10.0

$3.5
$13.0

$8.8
$10.0
$11.0
$8.0

$15.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
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Thai Corner

14230 Chino Hills Pkwy #H, Opening Hours:
91709, Chino Hills, US, United
States
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