



https://menulist.menu 14230 Chino Hills Pkwy #H, 91709, Chino Hills, US, United States +19096276189 - https://www.thaicornerchinohills.com/











Vegetarian		Homemade Sauces	
PAD WOON SEN	\$13.0	PEANUT SAUCE	
Hauptgänge		Noodle Dishes	
KHAO SOI	\$14.0	KAI KUA	\$13.0
Salad		Sichuan Dishes	
THAÏ SALAD	\$11.0	ORANGE CHICKEN	\$13.0
Meat Dishes		Chicken Wings	
YELLOW CURRY	\$13.0	WINGS	\$11.0
A La Carte		Asian Specialties	
STIR-FRIED CURRY WOK	\$13.0	SATAY	\$12.0
For The Small Hunger		Thai Dishes	
CASHEW	\$13.0	PAD THAI	\$13.0
Indian		Bbq	
CHICKEN CURRY		GREEN BEAN	\$13.0
Rice		Noodle Soups	
EXOTIC FRIED RICE	\$13.0	WONTON NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0
Ramen		Noodle Soup	
TOM YUM SEAFOOD	\$19.0	BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$14.0
Tapas		House Specials	
EGGPLANT TAPAS	\$13.0	FRIED CHICKEN OVER FRIED RICE	\$15.0
Curries		Rice & Noodles	
PANANG CURRY	\$13.0	RAD NA	\$13.0



Seafood Dishes		Dinner House Special	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0	CASHEW CRISPY CHICKEN	\$15.0
Indian Vegetarian		Fish Club	
MIXED VEGETABLE	\$13.0	GINGER FISH FILLET	\$17.0
House Special		Entrees / Vegetarian En	trees
BBQ PORK FRIED RICE	\$15.0	PRIK KING	\$13.0
Popular Items		Habibi's Specials	
FRIED DUMPLING	\$8.8	SPICY FISH FILLET	\$17.0
Specialty		Laotian House Specialt	ies
CASHEW FISH FILLET	\$17.0	LARB	\$11.0
Street Food Menu		Uncategorized	
KAI YANG	\$15.0	FRIED PORK RIB	\$15.0
Specialty Fried Rice		Rice Dishes	
PORK RIB FRIED RICE	\$14.0	SOUTH SEA FRIED RICE	\$17.0
Rice Selection		CRAB FRIED RICE	\$15.0
STEAMED WHITE RICE		Soups	
		TOM KHA SHRIMP	\$15.0
Bar-B-Q		TOFU SOUP	\$13.0
MOO YANG	\$12.0	Chinese	
Bbq/Grilled		WONTON SOUP	\$13.0
CRYING TIGER	\$17.0	EGG ROLL	\$8.0
		Œ-:	
Pan-Fried Noodle		Thai	
RAD NA CRISPY	\$13.0	RED CURRY	\$13.0



GREEN CURRY	\$13.0	Fried Rice	
0.1.0.1		THAI FRIED RICE	\$13.0
Side Orders		SPICY SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$15.0
STEAMED VEGETABLE	\$3.5	FRIED RICE	
STEAMED BROWN RICE			
0		Salads	
Starters		BEEF SALAD	\$14.0
BASIL	\$13.0	PAPAYA SALAD	\$10.0
GLASS NOODLE SALAD	\$13.0	SIDE SALAD	\$3.5
		GRAND SALAD	\$13.0
Beverages			
THAI ICED TEA	\$3.8	Appetizers	
THAI ICED COFFEE	\$3.8	FRIED WONTON	\$8.8
Al 11 A 101 O1	_	CHEESE WONTON	\$10.0
Noodles And Rice Dis	hes	FRIED SHRIMP	\$11.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$15.0	FRIED TOFU	\$8.0
PAD SEE EW	\$13.0		
		Soup	
These Types Of Dishes	fre	TOM YUM SHRIMP	\$15.0
Being Served		TOM KHA CHICKEN	\$13.0
CHICKEN		TOM YUM	
SOUP		TOM YUM CHICKEN	\$13.0
Noodles		Ingredients Used	
HOUSE NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0	GINGER	\$13.0
SPICY NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0	BROCCOLI	\$13.0
PAD KEE MAO	\$13.0	GARLIC	\$13.0
		MANGO	
		TOFU	

BEEF



Thai Corner

14230 Chino Hills Pkwy #H, 91709, Chino Hills, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

gallery image